FECHA

acTuacion | PROCESO PROCESO2| CLASE DEMANDANTE DEMANDADO
DIVORCIO MONICA MARIA SOTO EDGAR TINOCCO AL DESPACHO
29/ag0/2023 | 202300579 11001311000620230057900  |contencioso  IsoTo FLORL?
PRIVACION PATRIA | Sandra Milena Villarreal EDUARDO MORIANO AL DESPACHO
29/ago/2023
g 202300058 11001311000620230005800  |porESTAD
ALIMENTOS- SINGRI YAMILE DAMIAN FRANCIS AL DESPACHO
29/ago/2023
g 202300574 11001311000620230057400  |EJECUTIVO MAHECHA BUSTOS DAVIES
UNION MARITAL DE  |ALVARO ALEXIS HAIR JOSE PRADA AL DESPACHO
29/ago/2023
g 202200480 11001311000620220048000  |HECHO CACERES PACHECO MURCIA
IMPUGNACION DE (IMPUG MATER) MATEO |NAYBEL KATERINE AL DESPACHO
29/ago/2023
g 202300572 |11001311000620230057200 PATERNIDAD FERRI ANDRES PATINO GARCIA
UNION MARITALDE  |MARTHA CALDERON EDUARDO GIOVANNY  |AL DESPACHO
29/ago/2023
202200257 11001311000620220025700  |HECHO ARGUELLO ALVAREZ BOHORQUEZ
EJECUTIVO COSTAS | (UMH 201600397) MARIA 0/AL DESPACHO
29/ago/2023
g 202100134 11001311000620210013400 NORMA SUAREZ ROJAS
PRIVACION PATRIA | JEIMMY ALEXANDRA CRISTHIAN CAMILO AL DESPACHO
29/ago/2023
9 2021 0091 5 11001311000620210091500  |pOTESTAD RINCON MEDINA LARA PEDRAZA
INTERDICCION por JUT ARIOSTO 0/AL DESPACHO
CHAPARRO DELGADO -
29/ago/2023 DISCAPACIDAD ,
OSCAR IVAN CHAPARRO
202100894  11001311000620210089400  |yENTAL ABSOLUTA | SANGHEZ
SUCESION OMAR BARBOSA 0/AL DESPACHO
29/ag0/2023 | 202200285 |11001311000620220028500 | resTADA TOSCAND
ALIMENTOS- SARA MILENA ARIZA JULIAN FERNANDO AL DESPACHO
29/ago/2023
g 202200151  11001311000620220015100 g jecumvo S JEREZ GALEANO
SUCESION OLGA ELVIRA HENAO DE 0/AL DESPACHO
29/ago/2023 PAEZ - UOSE JOAQUIN
202300407 11001311000620230040700 | iresTADA PAEZ VARGAS
DESPACHO (JUZ 2 FLIA FERNANDO BLANCO AL DESPACHO
BUCARAMANGA)
29/390/2023 BLANCA MARGARITA
202200837 11001311000620220083700 | comisorio o R
SEPARACION DE DORIS PATRICIA GARCIA |ULISES DARIO JIMENEZ |AL DESPACHO
29/ago/2023
g 201300565 11001311000620130056500  |gienes ROJAS PALLARES
UNION MARITALDE | MARIA DE LOS ANGELES | JAIRO IRRIARTE AL DESPACHO
29/ago/2023
202200443 11001311000620220044300 ' HecHo RODRIGUEZ BAYONA
ALIMENTOS-FIJACION | MARIA CAROLINA JORGE IVAN CADAVID AL DESPACHO
29/ago/2023
9 202200696  11001311000620220069600 GUERRERO BETANCURT ILENIS
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202300172
202200796
202200290

202200921

202300581
202200764

202300603

202300604
202300605

11001311000620230017200

11001311000620220079600

11001311000620220029000

11001311000620220092100

11001311000620230058100

11001311000620220076400

11001311000620230060300

11001311000620230060400

11001311000620230060500

ALIMENTOS-FIJACION |MARIA YOLANDA

UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
LEVANTAMIENTO

AFECTACION
ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
TUTELA

REGLAMENTACION

DE VISITAS
PRIVACION PATRIA

POTESTAD
DIVORCIO MUTUO

ACUERDO
LEVANTAMIENTO

AFECTACION

SANDOVAL CORONADO
CLAUDIA CATALINA

PERILLA CORREA
RICARDO TORRALBA

GUTIERREZ
PAULA ANDREA
MANCIPE BELLO - DAVID

MANCIPE BELLO
MANUEL FERNANDO

JIMENEZ CHAPARRO
OSCAR JAVIER

ESTUPINAN MAHECHA
ANGELA MARIA GUERRA

ALMARIO
OLINDA ORTIZ PULIDO -

MIGUEL ALFONSO PENA
SANCHEZ
ROBERTO TARAZONA

HERNANDEZ

JORGE ALEXIS PINZON |AL DESPACHO

MORENO

RONALD ARNULFO AL DESPACHO

TIRADO TELLEZ

BEATRIZ BARRETO AL DESPACHO

DIAZ

JUAN MANUEL AL DESPACHO

MANCIPE ALVAREZ
Registraduria Nacional Del| AL DESPACHO

Estado Civil Colombiano

LYDA MARCELA AL DESPACHO
TORRES LOPEZ
JHOAN SEBASTIAN AL DESPACHO POR
GARZON GUERRA -
DAYANNA MICHELLE
GARCIA CESPEDES REPARTO

0|AL DESPACHO POR

REPARTO

ANA MARIA NINCO AL DESPACHO POR
MEJIA REPARTO
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DESPACHO
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